B/O FORM PTO-1595 (Rev. 4/00)



epartment of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office

To the Commissioner for Patents. Please record the attached original documents or copies thereof. To the Commissioner for Patents. Please record the attached original documents or copies thereof. To the Commissioner for Patents. Please record the attached original documents or copies thereof. To the Commissioner for Patents. Please record the attached original documents or copies thereof. To the Commissioner for Patents. Please record the attached original documents or copies thereof. To the Commissioner for Patents. Please record the attached original documents or copies thereof. Name of Conveying Partylies): Name : Cyber Power System Inc. Street Address: 6F., No. 32, Sec. 1, Chengkung Rd., Nankan. Chengkung Rd., Nankan. City, State, Zip: Taipei, Taiwan, R.O.C. Display Taipei, Taiwan, R.O.C. Additional name(s) and address(es) attached original documents or copies thereof. Additional name(s) and address(es) attached original documents or copies thereof. Additional name(s) and address(es) attached original documents or copies thereof. Additional name(s) and address(es) attached original documents or copies thereof. To the Conveying Partylies:	۵۱ آ
1. Name of Conveying Party(ies): Lien-Hsun HO Hsiung-Kuei CHENG Jian-Hung CHEN Chun-Ling CHUEH 3. Nature of Conveyance: Sacsignment	g Dist.
Lien-Hsun HO Hsiung-Kuei CHENG Jian-Hung CHEN Chun-Ling CHUEH 3. Nature of Conveyance: Security Agreement	g Dist.
Chun-Ling CHUEH Street Address: 6F., No. 32, Sec. 1, Chengkung Rd., Nankang 3. Nature of Conveyance: SAssignment	
 ☑ Assignment ☐ Merger ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name ☐ Other: ☐ Execution Date: 08/05/04 ☐ Additional name(s) and address(es) attername 	:ached.
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name ☐ Other: Execution Date: 08/05/04 ☐ Additional name(s) and address(es) attemptions.	tached.
— Additional halme(s) and address(es) act	tached.
4. (A) Patent Application Number(s): 4. (B) Patent Number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: 08/05/04	
□ Additional Numbers Attached.	
Title: USB Hub	
Attorney Docket No.: HOLI3001/EM	
5. Name and Address of Party to whom Correspondence Concerning this Document Should be Mailed: Total Number of Applications and Patents Involved: 1	
Name: Eugene Mar 7. Total Fee: (37 CFR 3.41) \$40.00	
Bacon & Thomas, PLLC 625 Slaters Lane Fourth Floor Alexandria, VA 22314 Bacon & Thomas, PLLC Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
CUSTOMER NUMBER 8. Deposit Account Number: 02-0200	
9. Statement and Signature:	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.	
Eugene Mar August 10	, 2004
Name of Person Signing Signature Date)

/11/2004 CNGUYEN 00000027 29210938

40.00 0

PATENT REEL: 015677 FRAME: 0925

081004

ASSIGNMENT

		(1) Lien-Hsun	НО				
		Hsiung-Kue	i CHENG				
(1–5) Insert Name(s) of Inventor(s).		(2)					
		Chum-Line CHIEH					
		(+)					
		•					
			ch of the undersigne	one dollar (\$1.00) and other ed, the undersigned agree(s)			
(6) Insert name of Assignee (6) CYBER POWER SYSTEM INC.							
(7) Insert ac	ddress of Assignee	(7) Taipei, Ta	6) 6F, No. 32, Sec. 1, Chengkung Rd., Nankang Dist., 7) Taipei, Taiwan, R.O.C.				
(8) (osert (d	dentification of	States, its territorie	s, dependencies and ters Patent which m	e) the entire right, title and possessions, in the invention ay be granted therefor, known	on, and all applications for		
Inventio	on, such as Title, umber or Foreign	(0)			Foreign Application or Case No.		
Applica	tion Number						
		of America	rsigned has (have) e	xecuted an application for p	atent in the United States		
	Pate of Signing of	(9) on	gust 5, 2004				
Applica (10) Alte	tion rnative identification	(10) U.S. applicati	on Serial Number				
	filed applications						
divisional Assignee r 2) 1 concernin sible in ob 3) 1 States pat 4) 2 ting the in ceedings r 5) 1 the Unite signee, as herein ass. 6) 1 identificate cordation 7) 1 benefit of	or reissue applications may deem necessary or expense in the undersigned agree(s) gethis application or containing evidence and going the undersigned agree(s) ent to the Assignee. The undersigned agree(s) envention and improvement egarding the invention. The undersigned hereby defended and that he has (the undersigned hereby the heirs document.	thereof and also to expedient or essential at the execute all paper it inuation or divisioning forward with such to perform all affir to communicate to the experimental and will authorize(s) and required application or an interest, and hereby duey have) not execute grant(s) the firm of Bisary or desirable in the binding upon my (or ininistrators, successors	xecute separate ass to its full protection s necessary in conn or re-issue thereof intereference. mative acts which the Assignee or repre- tiupon request, but the test(s) the Commiss by division or division to the test and will not execute the test and the test are the test and the test and the test are the test and the test and the test are the test and the test and the test and the test and the test are the test and	esentatives thereof any facts without expense to me (us ioner of Patents to issue any ons or continuing applications (they have) full right to ute, any agreement in conflict the power to insert on the the rules of the United S, administrators, and/or assistances.	h such applications as the ntion hereby transferred. e which may be declared Assignee in every way posagrant of a valid United known to me (us) respects), testify in any legal provand all Letters Patents of ons thereof to the said Asconvey the entire interest of therewith. his assignment any further States Patent Office for resigns, and shall inure to the		
(1) Ďati	August 5, 2004	_ Name of Inventor	Liev	r 46m Ho	>		
(2) Dati	August 5, 2004	Name of Inventor	Chen	Hsing Ku	÷		
(3) Date	August 5, 2004	_Name of Inventor _	cher(lian-Ilung			
(4) Date	August 5, 2004	_Name of Inventor _	anu-	Ling Church			
(5) Date	9	_Name of Inventor _	_	P	ATENT		
					AILII .		

RECORDED: 08/10/2004 REEL: 015677 FRAME: 0926